

ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob.No. 86176 47363

Email:-purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 29/01/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Annual Outdoor Athletic Competition** (2018-19) for men will be held on 12/02/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 09/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

List of events:-100m run, 200m run, 1600m run

Long jump, High jump

Shot put, Discuss throw

[N.B.- To enlist name students must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Posele

Principal
Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob. No. 86176 47363

Email:- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 22/02/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Inter Semester Carrom Board Competition** (2018-19) for men will be held on 28/02/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 27/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

[N.B.-To enlist names student must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Blece

Principal
Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob No.-86176 47363

Email:-purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 20/11/2018

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Inter Semester Cricket Match** (2018-19) will be held on 01/12/2018. Students are asked to enlist their name on or before 29/11/2018 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

[N.B.-To enlist name students must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Principal
Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob. No. 86176 47363

Email:- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 29/01/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Annual Outdoor Athletic Competition** (2018-19) for women will be held on 14/02/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 09/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

List of events:-100m run, 200m run, 400m run

Long jump

Shot put, Discuss throw

[N.B.-To enlist name students must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Principal Principal Purbasthali College Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob.No.-86176 47363

Email:-purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 22/02/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Spoon Race and Musical Chair Competition** (2018-19) for women will be held on 26/02/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 25/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

[N.B.-To enlist name students must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Principal
Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob. No. 86176 47363

Email:- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 14/02/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Teacher Student Cricket Match** (2018-19) will be held on 23/02/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 21/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

[N.B.-To enlist names student must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Principal Principal Purbasthali College Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.



ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:-Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Mob. No. 86176 47363

Email:- purbasthalicollege@gmail.com

Date- 05/02/2019

NOTICE

All the students of Purbasthali College are hereby informed that **Inter Semester Volleyball Competition**(2018-19) will be held on 23/01/2019. Students are asked to enlist their names on or before 10/02/2019 to the sports teacher-in-charge Mr Biswanath Bhattacharyya.

[N.B.- To enlist names student must show valid college student i.d. card.]

For further details please contact to the Sport Secretary.

(Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha)

Principal
Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Purba Bardhaman.